BTC1 BTC2 + LTTC GT -

Results by Class

Competitor
Audrius Liutkevicius
Maris Bulans

Lelde Jukama

Competitor
Egidijus Gelunas
Lukas Laukaitis

Henrikas Statkus

Competitor

Andrius Keblys
Kasparas Skyrelis
Kairo Kallas

Tadas Petukauskas
Simo Lind

Afis Veismanis
Agnius Narbutas

Tomas Jatkevicius

Overall

Total Points
50
36

30

Total Points
43
40

18

Total Points
40
36
35

27



